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Test No. Date (Day) Type / Subject 

1 01 Nov 2025 (Saturday) Polity–1 

2 08 Nov 2025 (Saturday) Economy–1 

3 15 Nov 2025 (Saturday) Ancient & Medieval India–1 

4 22 Nov 2025 (Saturday) Modern Indian History + Art & Culture–1 

5 29 Nov 2025 (Saturday) Geography–1 

6 04 Dec 2025 (Thursday) Science & Tech–1 

7 08 Dec 2025 (Monday) Environment–1 

8 13 Dec 2025 (Saturday) Polity–2 

9 18 Dec 2025 (Thursday) Economy–2 

10 22 Dec 2025 (Monday) Ancient & Medieval India–2 

11 27 Dec 2025 (Saturday) Modern Indian History + Art & Culture–2 + Jan 
2025 CA 

12 03 Jan 2026 (Saturday) Geography–2 + Feb 2025 CA 

13 08 Jan 2026 (Thursday) Science & Tech–2 + March 2025 CA (100 Qs) 

14 12 Jan 2026 (Monday) Environment–2 + April 2025 CA 

15 17 Jan 2026 (Saturday) CA Test 1 – May & June 2025 CA 

16 22 Jan 2026 (Thursday) Polity PYQ (20 Yrs) 

17 26 Jan 2026 (Monday) CA Test 2 – July & Aug 2025 CA 

18 31 Jan 2026 (Saturday) Ancient & Medieval PYQ (25 Yrs) 

19 05 Feb 2026 (Thursday) CA Test 3 – Sept & Oct 2025 CA 

20 09 Feb 2026 (Monday) Sci & Tech (15 Yrs) + Env. PYQ (20 Yrs) 

21 14 Feb 2026 (Saturday) Geography PYQ (20 Yrs)  

22 19 Feb 2026 (Thursday) CA Test 4 – Nov & Dec 2025 CA 
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23 23 Feb 2026 (Monday) Modern India + Art & Culture PYQ (25 Yrs) 

24 28 Feb 2026 (Saturday) Economy PYQ (20 Yrs) 

25 05 Mar 2026 (Thursday) Jan + Feb 2026 CA 

26 09 Mar 2026 (Monday) Polity Revision Test 

27 13 Mar 2026 (Friday) Ancient, Medieval & Modern India – Revision 
Test 

28 17 Mar 2026 (Tuesday) Sci & Tech + Environment – Revision Test 

29 21 Mar 2026 (Saturday) Economy Revision Test 

30 24 Mar 2026 (Tuesday) Geography Revision Test 

31 27 Mar 2026 (Friday) Full Length Test 1 

32 30 Mar 2026 (Monday) Full Length Test 2 

33 02 Apr 2026 (Thursday) Full Length Test 3 

34 05 Apr 2026 (Sunday) Full Length Test 4 

35 08 Apr 2026 (Wednesday) Full Length Test 5 

36 11 Apr 2026 (Saturday) Full Length Test 6+ CSAT Test-1 

37 14 Apr 2026 (Tuesday) Full Length Test 7+ CSAT Test-2 

38 17 Apr 2026 (Friday) Full Length Test 8 + CSAT Test 3 

39 20 Apr 2026 (Monday) Full Length Test 9+ CSAT Test 4 

40 24 Apr 2026 (Friday) Full Length Test 10 + CSAT Test 5 

41 28 Apr 2026 (Tuesday) Full Length Test 11+ CSAT Test 6 

42 02 May 2026 (Saturday) Full Length Test 12 + CSAT Test 7 

43 09 May 2026 (Saturday) Full-Length Test 13+ CSAT Test 8 

44 15 May 2026 (Friday) Full-Length Test 14+ CSAT- Test 9 

45 21 May 2026 (Thursday)  
Full-Length Test 15+CSAT 
Test 10 
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